
 5-29-2015 Texas Rangers Classic
Company First Last Scores Award

Quintanilla MG Bill Etheridge 99 CH
Individual Joe Brophy 98 RU
Quintanilla MG Danny Webb 97
Team Rugeley Ferguson Rugeley Ferguson 97
Team Johnny Dury Johnny Dury 97
Capital Well Service 2 Steve Thode 96
Team Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 96
Young Guns Garret Maurice 95
Team Royce Renfro Kieth Banks 95
Individual Ken Finley 94
Team Tommy Schleier #3 Eric Schleier 93
Quintanilla MG Art Rivera 93
Young Guns Francis Rogers 93
Team Frost Bank John Alaniz 93
Team Johnny Dury David Lavelle 93
Quintanilla MG Steve Milam 92
Team Marty Adams Marty Adams 92
Team Rugeley Ferguson Jody Johnson 92
Team Rugeley Ferguson Steven Mafrige 92
Team Frost Bank Dylan Skogman 92
Individual Dennis Register 91
PEST Group Ronald Stowe, Jr. 91
Russell Molina - 2 Ronnie Ruffeno 91



 5-29-2015 Texas Rangers Classic
Company First Last Scores Award

Russell Molina - 3 Bennett Blocker 91
Team Dr. Smith Stephen Hanzel 91
Team Dr. Smith Forrester Smith 91
Team Royce Renfro Wayne Swain 91
Team Tommy Schleier #3 Bill Bell 90
Capital Well Service 1 Leo Quintanilla 90
Capital Well Service 3 John Moon 90
Individual William Berry 90
Young Guns Jared Foster 90
Team Royce Renfro Anissa Banks 90 LYCH
Team Rugeley Ferguson Jay Brown 90
Team Frost Bank Chris Jaynes 90
Team Johnny Dury Tyler Burnett 90
PEST Group Ronald Stowe 89
Team Tommy Schleier #2 Zach Coppinger 89
Team Tommy Schleier #3 Dan Floeck 88
PEST Group Greg Espenhover 88
Young Guns Alfred DuQue 88
Capital Well Service 2 Brooks Holzhausen 87
Russell Molina - 1 Russell Molina 87
Individual John Henderson 86
Capital Well Service 3 John White 86
Chionsini 2 Curtis Kothman 86



 5-29-2015 Texas Rangers Classic
Company First Last Scores Award

Chionsini 1 Brian Enderlin 85
Team Dr. Smith C. Parker Hanzel 85
Team LaDon Richardson Beaumont Watkins 85
Team Tommy Schleier #1 Clay Fischer 85
Team Tommy Schleier #2 David Walton 85
HEB - Team 3 Doug Gonzalez 84
Team Cody Barton Steve Dedman 84
Team LaDon Richardson David McCutchen 84
Team Marty Adams Frank Sitterle 84
Team Marty Adams Craig Spiser 84
Team Tommy Schleier #2 Kevin Jordan 84
 Needmore Ranch Casey Cullen 83
 Needmore Ranch Brandon Holm 83
Individual Cris Bone 82
Chionsini 2 Dave Knudson 82
 Needmore Ranch Kevin Cullen 82
Team Ryan Marshall Ryan Marshall 82
Team Tommy Schleier #1 Bailey Woods 82
Team Cody Mueller Matt Serrano 81
Team John Martin Gary Stone 81
Capital Well Service 1 Mano Mireles 80
Russell Molina - 1 Chuck Bramlett 80
Team Cody Mueller Cody Mueller 80



 5-29-2015 Texas Rangers Classic
Company First Last Scores Award

Team LaDon Richardson Scott Barton 80
Team Johnny Dury Todd Burnett 80
Chionsini 1 Shaun Forks 79
Russell Molina - 3 Ronnie Weil 79
Team LaDon Richardson LaDon Richardson 79
Team Marty Adams Jeff Buell 79
Team Royce Renfro Royce Renfro 79
Team Ryan Marshall Scott Brown 79
HEB - Team 1 Darrell Scott Taylor 78
 HEB - Team 2 Rick Rivera 78
HEB - Team 3 John Carroll 78
HEB - Team 3 Rick Walker 78
Chionsini 2 JT Maroney 77
PEST Group Gary Palmer 77
Team John Martin Jimmy Hester 77
Capital Well Service 1 Brad West 76
Chionsini 2 Wes Kothman 76
Capital Well Service 2 Vick Smith 75
HEB - Team 1 Jason Tayor 75
Team Cody Mueller John O'Higgins 75
HEB - Team 3 Tim Pickens 74
Lewis Energy Robert Hunter 74
Lewis Energy Corey Lain 74



 5-29-2015 Texas Rangers Classic
Company First Last Scores Award

Individual Johnny Montagne 73
Russell Molina - 1 Scott Funk 73
Team John Martin Dawson Martin 73 JRCH
Team Tommy Schleier #3 Frank Huff 72
Capital Well Service 1 Rudy Jaramillo 72
 HEB - Team 2 Joe Rodriguez 72
Capital Well Service 3 Alonzo Garza 71
Team Davin Cooke Damon O'Connell 71
Capital Well Service 3 Michael Jimenez 70
Russell Molina - 1 Andy Arnwine 70
Team Davin Cooke Eric Lambiase 70
Team Tommy Schleier #1 Kim Dickerman 70
Capital Well Service 2 Brad Simpson 69
Individual Brandon Broussard 68
Russell Molina - 2 Jason Jobes 68
Chionsini 1 Becky Enderlin 67
 Needmore Ranch Steve LaMantia 67
Russell Molina - 2 Paul Moise 66
Russell Molina - 2 Mark Waldenmaier 65
Team Cody Barton Alan Lane 65
Individual Lorraine Lawrence 64
Individual Terry Fant 64
 HEB - Team 2 Rick Hernandez 63



 5-29-2015 Texas Rangers Classic
Company First Last Scores Award

Team Cody Mueller Brent Jones 63
Team Dr. Smith Marvin Smith III 63
Lewis Energy Wendie Wakeman 63
Team Davin Cooke Chris Carrigee 61
Lewis Energy Joel Kite 61
Team Tommy Schleier #2 Constance White 61
HEB - Team 1 Darrell Taylor 60
Russell Molina - 3 Ian Meltzer 58
Chionsini 1 Marc Cortez 56
Individual Misty Broussard 56
 HEB - Team 2 J.L. Cisneros 55
Russell Molina - 3 Victor Escalon 55
Team Tommy Schleier #1 Micah Hoevelman 55
Team John Martin John Martin 54
Team Ryan Marshall Mark Brown 53
HEB - Team 1 Chris Combes 49



 5-29-2015 TEAM - Texas Rangers Classic
Company First Last Scores Award

Quintanilla MG Bill Etheridge 99
Quintanilla MG Steve Milam 92
Quintanilla MG Art Rivera 93
Quintanilla MG Danny Webb 97

381
Team Rugeley Ferguson Jay Brown 90
Team Rugeley Ferguson Rugeley Ferguson 97
Team Rugeley Ferguson Jody Johnson 92
Team Rugeley Ferguson Steven Mafrige 92

371
Team Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 96
Team Frost Bank John Alaniz 93
Team Frost Bank Chris Jaynes 90
Team Frost Bank Dylan Skogman 92

371
Young Guns Francis Rogers 93
Young Guns Jared Foster 90
Young Guns Garret Maurice 95
Young Guns Alfred DuQue 88

366
Team Johnny Dury Tyler Burnett 90
Team Johnny Dury Todd Burnett 80
Team Johnny Dury Johnny Dury 97
Team Johnny Dury David Lavelle 93

360
Team Royce Renfro Anissa Banks 90
Team Royce Renfro Kieth Banks 95
Team Royce Renfro Royce Renfro 79
Team Royce Renfro Wayne Swain 91

355



 5-29-2015 TEAM - Texas Rangers Classic
Company First Last Scores Award

PEST Group Gary Palmer 77
PEST Group Greg Espenhover 88
PEST Group Ronald Stowe 89
PEST Group Ronald Stowe, Jr. 91

345
Team Tommy Schleier #3 Eric Schleier 93
Team Tommy Schleier #3 Frank Huff 72
Team Tommy Schleier #3 Dan Floeck 88
Team Tommy Schleier #3 Bill Bell 90

343
Team Marty Adams Marty Adams 92
Team Marty Adams Jeff Buell 79
Team Marty Adams Frank Sitterle 84
Team Marty Adams Craig Spiser 84

339
Team Dr. Smith C. Parker Hanzel 85
Team Dr. Smith Stephen Hanzel 91
Team Dr. Smith Forrester Smith 91
Team Dr. Smith Marvin Smith III 63

330
Team LaDon Richardson Scott Barton 80
Team LaDon Richardson LaDon Richardson 79
Team LaDon Richardson David McCutchen 84
Team LaDon Richardson Beaumont Watkins 85

328
Capital Well Service 2 Brad Simpson 69
Capital Well Service 2 Vick Smith 75
Capital Well Service 2 Brooks Holzhausen 87
Capital Well Service 2 Steve Thode 96

327



 5-29-2015 TEAM - Texas Rangers Classic
Company First Last Scores Award

Chionsini 2 Dave Knudson 82
Chionsini 2 Curtis Kothman 86
Chionsini 2 Wes Kothman 76
Chionsini 2 JT Maroney 77

321
Team Tommy Schleier #2 David Walton 85
Team Tommy Schleier #2 Constance White 61
Team Tommy Schleier #2 Zach Coppinger 89
Team Tommy Schleier #2 Kevin Jordan 84

319
Capital Well Service 1 Mano Mireles 80
Capital Well Service 1 Rudy Jaramillo 72
Capital Well Service 1 Leo Quintanilla 90
Capital Well Service 1 Brad West 76

318
Capital Well Service 3 Alonzo Garza 71
Capital Well Service 3 Michael Jimenez 70
Capital Well Service 3 John Moon 90
Capital Well Service 3 John White 86

317
 Needmore Ranch Casey Cullen 83
 Needmore Ranch Kevin Cullen 82
 Needmore Ranch Brandon Holm 83
 Needmore Ranch Steve LaMantia 67

315
HEB - Team 3 John Carroll 78
HEB - Team 3 Doug Gonzalez 84
HEB - Team 3 Tim Pickens 74
HEB - Team 3 Rick Walker 78

314



 5-29-2015 TEAM - Texas Rangers Classic
Company First Last Scores Award

Russell Molina - 1 Andy Arnwine 70
Russell Molina - 1 Chuck Bramlett 80
Russell Molina - 1 Russell Molina 87
Russell Molina - 1 Scott Funk 73

310
Team Cody Mueller Brent Jones 63
Team Cody Mueller Matt Serrano 81
Team Cody Mueller Cody Mueller 80
Team Cody Mueller John O'Higgins 75

299
Team Tommy Schleier #1 Clay Fischer 85
Team Tommy Schleier #1 Micah Hoevelman 55
Team Tommy Schleier #1 Bailey Woods 82
Team Tommy Schleier #1 Kim Dickerman 70

292
Russell Molina - 2 Jason Jobes 68
Russell Molina - 2 Paul Moise 66
Russell Molina - 2 Ronnie Ruffeno 91
Russell Molina - 2 Mark Waldenmaier 65

290
Chionsini 1 Marc Cortez 56
Chionsini 1 Brian Enderlin 85
Chionsini 1 Becky Enderlin 67
Chionsini 1 Shaun Forks 79

287
Team John Martin Dawson Martin 73
Team John Martin John Martin 54
Team John Martin Gary Stone 81
Team John Martin Jimmy Hester 77

285



 5-29-2015 TEAM - Texas Rangers Classic
Company First Last Scores Award

Russell Molina - 3 Bennett Blocker 91
Russell Molina - 3 Ian Meltzer 58
Russell Molina - 3 Victor Escalon 55
Russell Molina - 3 Ronnie Weil 79

283
Lewis Energy Robert Hunter 74
Lewis Energy Wendie Wakeman 63
Lewis Energy Corey Lain 74
Lewis Energy Joel Kite 61

272
 HEB - Team 2 J.L. Cisneros 55
 HEB - Team 2 Rick Hernandez 63
 HEB - Team 2 Rick Rivera 78
 HEB - Team 2 Joe Rodriguez 72

268
HEB - Team 1 Jason Tayor 75
HEB - Team 1 Chris Combes 49
HEB - Team 1 Darrell Taylor 60
HEB - Team 1 Darrell Scott Taylor 78

262
Team Ryan Marshall Ryan Marshall 82
Team Ryan Marshall Mark Brown 53
Team Ryan Marshall Scott Brown 79

214
Team Davin Cooke Chris Carrigee 61
Team Davin Cooke Eric Lambiase 70
Team Davin Cooke Damon O'Connell 71

202
Team Cody Barton Steve Dedman 84
Team Cody Barton Alan Lane 65



 5-29-2015 TEAM - Texas Rangers Classic
Company First Last Scores Award

149



 5-29-2015 5-Stand --Texas Ranger Classic
First Last Scores Award

Jay Brown 46 CH

Danny Webb 45
Bill Ethridge 45
Chris Ricks 45
Tyler Burnett 43
Steve Thode 43
Steve Thode 42
Stephen Ethridge 42
Todd Burnett 41
Art Rivera 40
Cris Bone 39
William Berry 39
Eric Schleier 38
John Michael Alaniz 38
Brooks Holzhausen 34
Dennis Register 34
Brooks Holzhausen 34
Clay Fisher 33
Dylan Skogman 32
Baily Woods 28
Kevin Cullen 25
Douglas Gonzales 22
John Carroll 21
Damon O Connell 21
Casey Cullen 19
Terry Fant 18
Steve Lamantia 16



 5-29-2015 Texas Rangers Classic Awards

Company First Last Scores Award
Quintanilla MG Bill Etheridge 99 CH
Individual Joe Brophy 98 RU

Company First Last Scores Award
Team Royce Renfro Anissa Banks 90 LYCH

Company First Last Scores Award
Team John Martin Dawson Martin 73 JRCH

Company First Last Scores Award
Quintanilla MG Bill Etheridge 99
Quintanilla MG Steve Milam 92
Quintanilla MG Art Rivera 93
Quintanilla MG Danny Webb 97

381

First Last Scores Award
Jay Brown 46 CH
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